
2. Division Kvinder, Nord Match no. 145610 Day: 6 29-11-2025 City: 9740 Jerslev J Country: 

14:30:00 Hall: Toftegårdshallen, 1

ROSTER

VK Vendsyssel
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

3 Anja Block Toftløkke 21313

4 Maja Christensen 26023

5 L Mathilde Holm Kristensen 37159

8 Michaela Vassova 29284

9 Sofie Block Toftløkke 34402

12 L Zita Bak-Georgsen 19415

14 Bolette Træholt 31785

15 Beate Groth Villadsen 34400

16 Cecilie Møller Jørgensen 37813

24 Julie Hauvre 24387

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Andreas Bak-Georgsen

AS Nicklas Kjær Thomsen

X

X

X

Aalborg Volleyball.3
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Rebecca Bussborg Dall 27962

3 Johanne Bisgaard 32853

4 Emilie  Greval Petersen 37262

5 Mathilde Juul Madsen 27102

8 Emma Foged Theill Lauritsen 27052

10 Emma  Damsgaard Skarby 28103

11 Esther Karisma Støttrup Nielsen 33107

14 Ida Krogh Poulsen 38411

15 Mette Simonsen 16863

17 L Maja Fuglsang  Fihl 36652

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Kenneth Clausen

AS Mia Foged

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 29-11-2025 Roster approved on the 29-11-2025


